State Name: Delhi, Code: 07
Place Of Supply: Delhi
Sr
No.

Description of
Goods/Services

Part
No. HSN/SAC GST

Rate Quantity Rate per Disc.% Amount

          1 PCS       27,734.38

  S GST     3,882.81

  C GST     3,882.81
  Total       1 PCS       ₹ 35,500
Amount Chargeable (in words)
Rupee Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only

E. & O.E

1 PANASONIC SPLIT
AC 1.5 TON 3STAR
INV- EU18AKY3X
24AFAJEWNS00210
  Batch: Primary
Batch

84151010 28.0% 1 PCS
1 PCS

35,50
0

PC
S

21.875 27,734.38

This is a computer generated document created by Biz Analyst https://bizanalyst.in

[...]

MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY AND SONS
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07
Place Of Supply: Delhi

HSN/SAC Taxable Value
State Tax Central Tax

Total Tax Amount
Rate Amount Rate Amount

84151010 27,734.38 14.0% 3,882.81 14.0% 3,882.81 7,765.63
Total 27,734.38 3,882.81 3,882.81 7,765.63
Tax Amount (in words): Rupee Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five And Sixty Two paisa Only
Company’s PAN :
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

for GULZAR ELECTRONICS

Authorised Signatory